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Bus  Toulouse - Luchon Pau (cars) Go to website

Direction
Gare de Bagnères-de-Luchon Lycée — Gare de Montré-
jeau - Gourdan-Polignan

30 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Bagnères-de-Luchon Lycée

Gare de Bagnères-de-Luchon

Gare de Moustajon Mairie

Gare de Antignac Village

Gare de Gouaux-de-Luchon Station Vallon

Gare de Cier-de-Luchon Pratviel

Gare de Cier-de-Luchon Castéra

Gare de Cazaux-Layrisse Eglise

Gare de Lège Pont

Gare de Guran Artigueplan

Gare de Bachos Anos

Gare de Burgalays-Muna

Gare de Cierp-Gaud

Gare de Cierp-Gaud Centre

Gare de Marignac

Gare de Cierp-Gaud Parc Aventure

Gare de Esténos Pont de Chaum

Gare de Esténos Mairie

Gare de Saléchan D825

Gare de Siradan D825

Gare de Bagiry Cimetiére

Route schedule
Gare de Bagnères-de-Luchon Lycée — Gare de Montré-
jeau - Gourdan-Polignan

Monday 06:09-19:57

Tuesday 06:09-19:57

Wednesday 06:09-19:57

Thursday 06:09-19:57

Friday 06:09-19:57

Saturday 08:55-19:10

Sunday 10:09-19:10

Route info

Direction: Gare de Bagnères-de-Luchon Lycée

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Gare de Bagiry Pont de Galié

Gare de Bertren Centre

Gare de Luscan-Pont de Luscan

Gare de Loures-Barousse

Gare de Loures-Barousse Église

Gare de Labroquère Moulin

Gare de Seilhan le Bazert

Gare de Gourdan-Polignan Lycée

Gare de Montréjeau - Gourdan-Polignan



Direction
Gare de Toulouse Matabiau — Gare de Pau

6 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Toulouse Matabiau

Gare de Muret

Gare de Saint-Gaudens

Gare de Tarbes

Gare de Lourdes

Gare de Pau

Route schedule
Gare de Toulouse Matabiau — Gare de Pau

Monday 22:00

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 23:10

Friday 22:00-23:10

Saturday —

Sunday 22:00

Route info

Direction: Gare de Toulouse Matabiau

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Toulouse-Luchon-Pau-cars-2354608533-957411669


Direction
Gare de Montréjeau - Gourdan-Polignan — Gare de Bag-
nères-de-Luchon Lycée

30 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Montréjeau - Gourdan-Polignan

Gare de Gourdan-Polignan Lycée

Gare de Seilhan le Bazert

Gare de Labroquère Moulin

Gare de Loures-Barousse Église

Gare de Loures-Barousse

Gare de Luscan-Pont de Luscan

Gare de Bertren Centre

Gare de Bagiry Pont de Galié

Gare de Bagiry Cimetiére

Gare de Siradan D825

Gare de Saléchan D825

Gare de Esténos Mairie

Gare de Esténos Pont de Chaum

Gare de Cierp-Gaud Parc Aventure

Gare de Marignac

Gare de Cierp-Gaud Centre

Gare de Cierp-Gaud

Gare de Burgalays-Muna

Gare de Bachos Anos

Gare de Guran Artigueplan

Gare de Lège Pont

Gare de Cazaux-Layrisse Eglise

Gare de Cier-de-Luchon Castéra

Route schedule
Gare de Montréjeau - Gourdan-Polignan — Gare de Bag-
nères-de-Luchon Lycée

Monday 07:54-20:59

Tuesday 07:54-20:59

Wednesday 07:54-20:59

Thursday 07:54-20:59

Friday 07:54-20:59

Saturday 08:59-20:59

Sunday 08:59-20:59

Route info

Direction: Gare de Montréjeau - Gourdan-Polignan

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Toulouse-Luchon-Pau-cars-2354608533-957411669


Gare de Cier-de-Luchon Pratviel

Gare de Gouaux-de-Luchon Station Vallon

Gare de Antignac Village

Gare de Moustajon Mairie

Gare de Bagnères-de-Luchon

Gare de Bagnères-de-Luchon Lycée

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cierp-Gaud

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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